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DRESSAGE 2013
Cavaliers

Cavalier
JESSICA MICHEL
GUILLAUME RECOING
BERNADETTE BRUNE
FABIEN GODELLE
HUGUES MARY ROUSSELIERE

‘ JEAN ETIENNE SUISSE DE SAINTE CLAIR

BERTILLE PELARDY
JEAN FRANCOIS COMBECAVE
JEAN PHILIPPE SIAT
MAEVA HOANG
JAIME MELGAREJO AMIAN
CHARLES EDOUARD RENAUD
ODILE VAN DOORN
JEAN PAUL LARGY
LUDOVIC MARTIN
MYRIAM KUSTERS
GUILLAUME PHILIP
FABRICE ZAFOUR
CLEMENCE CATHALA
WIEDEKE ZIJP
PIERRE VOLLA
GILDAS FLAMENT ADJ
RENAUD RAMADIER
BERTRAND CONRAD
CATHERINE NOEL
THOMAS PLESSY
GILLES BOTTON
NADEGE BOURDON
MAGDALENA POMMIER
MATHILDE BAYOR
LAURENCE ALBERT
ALEXANDRE ARCAMONE
MARINE SUBILEAU
MARC BRULE
CHRISTINE NOLDEN
SARA MAGNUSSON LOSTRIA
CHRISTELLE MARIE
DAMIEN PICHON
BERTRAND LIEGARD
LAURENCE BLAYA
EMILIE PELICAN
SANDRINE CONSTANTIN
MATHILDE SPIRY
CARLOS DA SILVA
PASCAL JEAN
CHARLOTTE MILLIER
AMELIE BILLARD BOULARD
BERTRAND LEBARBIER
SARAH CASANOVA
CYRILLE LECLET
JEAN BERNARD HUET
NELLY CHANTHABOUASY
BARBARA CLEMENT KLINGER
CHRISTOPHE DIXMIER
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4

WkRrRRRPRRPRRNRLRNRPRRRRNMWORAMRLRRNRPRRERPRNWRRRNNMNNONNRRRPRNMWONRERNOAND R RNAR WO

2

e

Gains
7722,27
6721,7
5586,02
5242,14
4970,11
4901,18
4229,05
3986,32
3630,3
3253,36
3078,24
3018,63
2910,69
2890,78
2813,71
2657,11
2314,77
2250,27
1979,27
1903,08
1870,11
1799,3
1785,9
1724,2
1657,59
1628,11
1588,64
1578,95
1555,91
1530,42
1488,41
1459,14
1454,96
1443,83
1425,78
1389,37
1216,82
1182,4
1160,14
1123,59
1116,12
1058,55
853,8
794,16
784,01
753,25
718,39
673,3
666,44
657,07
613,24
609,46
579,96
561,14
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Classement Cavalier Nb de chvx Gains
55 ERIC SCHULZ 4 556,61
56 \ JEAN FRANCOIS VESIN \ 1 \ 514,5
57 CHRISTINE LALOIRE 1 488,95
58 \ MICHEL BOURGEOIS \ 1 \ 482,2
59 CHARLOTTE CHALVIGNAC 2 481,39
60 \ FOUAD ZAFAT \ 1 | 475,27
61 ALEXIS KOZMA 1 471,77
62 \ AOUAL YAYA ALIOUM \ 2 | 465,97
63 ARIANE ALAZARD 1 450,63
64 \ CAMILLE CHERET JUDET \ 1 441,71
65 LAURENCE SAUTET 1 434,64
66 \ VIRGINIE BRUN \ 1 \ 401,1
67 MARIE AUDE ALAZARD 1 400,12
68 \ CANDICE JAMMET \ 1 | 398,45
69 SANDIE OUVRY 1 346,12
70 \ ALIZEE ROUSSEL \ 1 | 324,52
71 STEPHANIE DELPIERRE 2 315,98
72 \ REBECCA ROOKE \ 2 | 302,09
73 LEA GRANGE 2 298,17
74 \ PAULINE DELAUNAY \ 1 \ 259
75 ANNE SOPHIE SERRE 1 258,66
76 \ CHLOE BERTHAULT \ 1 | 256,83
77 ALEXANDRA BOUTELET 1 226,87
78 \ JEROME BENAZOUAOU \ 1 . 226,31
79 MATHIEU BOISSELIER 1 219,98
80 \ AURORE FERIGNAC \ 1 . 218,27
81 AMELIE LANGELLA 2 214,69
82 \ GILLES RIGAUD \ 1 . 210,91
83 CYRIL ALAZARD 1 210,04
84 \ ALEXANDRA MAILLAVIN \ 1 | 208,08
85 ISABELLE HUMBERT 1 202,13
86 \ CLAIRE KEROMNES \ 1 \ 199,5
87 FLEURANCE DA SOLEDADE 1 196,3
88 \ PATRICK ROOSE \ 1 | 185,42
89 RODOLPHO RISKALLA 1 184,29
90 \ ALICE DELEUZE \ 1 \ 182,6
91 CLAIRE RICHARD 1 176,37
92 \ THOMAS MELON \ 1 \ 175
93 AUDREY BAEUMLIN 1 169,02
94 \ STEPHANE COME \ 1 \ 168
95 ELOISE DUNAND 1 162,4
96 \ BRUNO LOISEAU \ 1 . 160,83
97 HUBERT PERRING 1 159,95
98 \ LESLIE DOUVILLE \ 3 \ 151,9
99 MARIE LAURE NEAULT 1 144,97
100 \ PRUDENCE LEVEQUE \ 1 | 144,53
101 CLAIRE GOSSELIN 1 135,03
102 \ ALEXANDRA DILLIERE \ 1 . 131,01
103 FLORA BENSHILA 1 130,25
104 \ CONSTANCE MENARD \ 2 . 128,35
105 CAROLINE LAVAUD 1 125,48
106 \ KARINE REDON \ 1 . 124,43
107 COLINE PONCET 1 121,31
108 \ AURELIE PUCHEU \ 2 . 119,25
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Cavalier
MARIE ANNICK DONGUY
JOHANNA KASSIS
ANNE SOPHIE GORY
MIREILLE STAL
AMANDINE PREVOST
KATIA ROUCHETTE
YANN VIAUD
ANTON WALLISER
MAGALIE BALLORCA
CEDRIC BIBARD
SERGE CANTIN
CATHERINE CRUEL
LIONEL GONZALEZ
VANESSA JARRY
MANOELLA DUBOIS
GILLES PONS
CECILE EPINETTE
PAULINE LECLERCQ
ALEXA HINARD DUFOUR
TONY ECALLE
CAROLINE MATHEVET BULTEAU
CHARLENE BRENIER
CHARLOTTE ROUDIER
NATACHA MICOUD
BENEDICTE SMALTO
EMILIE VIAUD
VICTORIA SARTHOU
SOPHIE AUGER
SIMON LECLERC
CHANTAL KLIMMER
JEAN MICHEL CONSTANT
JULIE LEQUINT
MARIE DEISS
OLIVIA KIOSCHOS
STEPHANE MAZZACCO
AURELIE RIEDWEG
MAEVA DELAGE
ARNAUD LEMAIRE
STEPHANIE MARCHANDON
MAEVA PICART ADJ
ANNE SIMONET
VIRGINIE MATHYS
CORALINE ALUNNO BRUSCIA
LUCILE HEGUY
KARIN PEDERSEN
NOEMIE CHARNAY
CRISTOBAL BARDEY
BEATRICE BONNET
MAINA BRUEZIERE
NORBERT CHOIGNARD
ARNAUD COLMARD
AURELIE DAVAZE
SYBIL DE BOYSSON
CEDRIC DELAFONTAINE
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117,6
116,77
116,45
115,5
112
112
102,69
98
97,52
91
89,46
88,84
84,25
84
81,52
78,79
77,28
77,21
76,41
73,5
73,5
71,96
67,2
63
63
61,85
60,17
58,49
58,49
52,79
52,4
43,33
39,2
38,5
38,5
38,5
37,94
34,48
32,59
31,5
31,5
31,08
22,75
19,71
15,75
10,5
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Cavalier
KATHY DUDOUET
JULIEN GALLOIS

CHRYSTEL GUISSET
CELINE LENFANT
AURELIE MEUNIER
DELPHINE MORTON
BERNARD PEREZ
SEBASTIEN POLLET
ALICE RAVAGNI
LAURELIA TORNO
ALEXANDRA VERICEL
FABIENNE VILLARDY
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